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28.68 m²
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10.74 m²

8.66 m²

SUPERFICIES

Sup. construida interior

Sup. construida terrazas

Sup. construida privadaSup. construida privada

Sup. construida privada + comúnSup. construida privada + común

N

G.2.D

75,60 m²

9,72 m²

85,32 m²

111,60 m²

G.2.DG.2.D 2 Dormitorios

Edificio Glorias

Planta 2

2 Baños

1 Terrazas
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8.66 m²
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